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Expert - E1 0-200 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev
DNF 4B George Willliams Tinui Yamaha YZ250 X 847 499 840 519 1718 no card 4423

Expert - E2 0-300 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 4A Adam Easton Masterton Yamaha YZ250 637 368 594 379 616 2594

2 1A Seth Reardon Wanganui Yamaha YZ250 FX 643 402 592 361 632 2630 1.39 % 1.39 %

Expert - E3 201-Open 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

2 4A Adam Easton Masterton Yamaha YZ250 637 368 594 379 616 2594

1 3B Allan Gannon Masterton Yamaha YZ250 612 382 605 382 624 2605 0.42 % 0.42 %

3 2 James Lewis Tinui Husqvarna TE300 783 432 712 416 973 59 6266 141.56 % 140.54 %

Expert - E4 301-Open 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

2 3A Daniel Christie Eketahuna KTM 350 XC 602 385 580 382 611 2560

1 3 Jacob Hyslop Masterton Honda CRF450 609 372 592 383 632 2588 1.09 % 1.09 %

Expert - Veteran 40+ By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 2B Hugh Lintott Wellington Yamaha YZF450 651 373 579 374 629 2606

2 2A Philip Bly Masterton KTM 300 XC 651 401 622 393 659 2726 4.60 % 4.60 %

3 4 Allan Wellbrock Masterton Husqvarna TE300 753 427 675 417 727 2999 15.08 % 10.01 %


